Hamilton Central School Hall of Honor

The "Hall of Honor" was established by the Hamilton Community in conjunction with Hamilton Central School in 2008.

Hall of Honor inductees are selected for their total dedication, consistent commitment to excellence and many accomplishments in athletics, academics and the arts during their years at Hamilton Central School and beyond.

Nominations for Hall of Honor candidates are accepted throughout the year. Candidates must be out of high school for at leave five years before becoming eligible for consideration. All candidates for induction must be formally nominated.

Please send nominations to:

Hamilton Central School
District Office
Hall of Honor Selection Committee
47 West Kendrick Avenue
Hamilton, NY 13346

Donations can be made to:

Hamilton Hall of Honor Hamilton Central School 47 West Kendrick Avenue Hamilton, NY 13346

Nomination Cover Sheet (Committees/Hall of Honor)